
Caloocan City GASUL 11 Kgs 688.00 685.00 12/1/19 increased 688.00

Caloocan City GASULITO 7 Kgs. 447.00 445.00 12/1/19 increased 447.00

Caloocan City GASULITE 2.7 Kgs. 188.00 187.00 12/1/19 increased 188.00

Caloocan City FIESTA GAS 11 KG 607.00 604.00 12/1/19 increased  607.00

Caloocan City FIESTA GAS 5 KG 319.00 318.00 12/1/19 increased  319.00

Caloocan City Solane 11 Kgs 695.00 692.00 12/1/19 increased 695.00

Caloocan City SuperKalan 2.7 Kgs. 204.00 203.00 12/2/19 increased 204.00

Caloocan City BRENT GAS 11 Kgs. 654.00 651.00 12/3/19 increased 654.00

Caloocan City BRENT GAS 5 Kgs. 333.00 332.00 12/3/19 increased 333.00

Caloocan City BRENT GAS 2.7 Kgs. 209.00 208.00 12/3/19 increased 209.00

Caloocan City
SUPER 

KALAN/TOTAL 11 KG 683.55 678.05 12/2/19 increased  683.55

Caloocan City
SUPER 

KALAN/TOTAL 2.7 kg
188.05 

& 
204.00

186.70 & 
201.00

12/2/19 increased
188.05 & 
204.00

188.05 & 
204.00

Caloocan City REGASCO 11 KG 650.00 650.00 10/26/19 retained  650.00

Caloocan City REGASCO 5 Kgs. 280.00 280.00 10/26/19 retained 280.00

Caloocan City REGASCO 2.7 kg 195.00 195.00 10/26/19 retained  195.00

Caloocan City Auto-LPG 1 LIter 27.85 27.70 12/2/19 increased  27.85
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Las Pinas City M-GAS 11 KG 660.00 660.00 10/1/19 retained  660.00

Las Pinas City M-GAS 5 KG 342.00 342.00 10/1/19 retained  342.00

Las Pinas City M-GAS 2.7 kg 215.00 215.00 10/1/19 retained  215.00

Las Pinas City SuperKalan 11 Kgs. 680.00 680.00 10/1/19 retained 680.00

Las Pinas City SuperKalan 2.7 Kgs. 236.00 236.00 10/1/19 retained 236.00

Las Pinas City
PHOENIX SUPER 

LPG 11 Kg. 666.00 662.00 12/1/19 increased  666.00

Las Pinas City SOLANE 11 Kgs. 691.50 690.50 12/1/19 increased 691.50

Las Pinas City GASUL 11 Kg. 688.00 685.00 12/1/19 increased  688.00

Las Pinas City GASULITO 7 Kg. 447.00 445.00 12/1/19 increased  447.00

Las Pinas City GASULITE 2.7 Kg. 188.00 187.00 12/1/19 increased  188.00

Las Pinas City FIESTA GAS 11 Kgs. 607.00 605.00 12/1/19 increased  607.00

Las Pinas City FIESTA GAS 5 Kgs. 319.00 318.00 12/1/19 increased 319.00



Makati City MASAGANA GAS 11 KG 594.00 594.00 10/1/19 retained  594.00

Makati City MASAGANA GAS 7 KG 435.00 435.00 10/1/19 retained  435.00

Makati City MASAGANA GAS 5 KG 316.00 316.00 10/1/19 retained  316.00

Makati City MASAGANA GAS 2.7 kg 193.00 193.00 10/1/19 retained  193.00

Makati City
SUPERKALAN/ 

TOTAL 11KGS 655.00 655.00 10/1/19 retained  655.00

Makati City
SUPERKALAN/ 

TOTAL 2.7 KGS. 208.00 208.00 10/1/19 retained  208.00

Makati City EC GAS 11 KG 736.00 733.00 12/3/19 increased  736.00

Makati City
PHOENIX SUPER 

LPG 11 KG 663.55 660.80 12/2/19 increased  663.55

Makati City GASUL 11 KG 688.00 685.00 12/1/19 increased  688.00

Makati City GASULITO 7 KG 447.00 445.00 12/1/19 increased  447.00

Makati City GASULITE 2.7 kg 188.00 187.00 12/1/19 increased  188.00

Makati City FIESTA GAS 11 KG 607.00 604.00 12/1/19 increased  607.00

Malabon City REGASCO 11 KG 650.00 650.00 10/30/19 retained  650.00

Malabon City REGASCO 5 KG 280.00 280.00 10/30/19 retained  280.00

Malabon City REGASCO 2.7 kg 195.00 195.00 10/30/19 retained  195.00

Malabon City PHILGAS 11 KG 702.00 702.00 10/1/19 retained  702.00

Malabon City PHILGAS 2.7 kg 230.00 230.00 10/1/19 retained  230.00

Malabon City GASUL 11 KG 688.00 685.00 12/1/19 increased  688.00

Malabon City GASULITO 7 KG 447.00 445.00 12/1/19 increased  447.00

Malabon City GASULITE 2.7 kg 188.00 187.00 12/1/19 increased  188.00

Malabon City FIESTA GAS 11 Kgs. 607.00 604.00 12/1/19 increased  607.00

Malabon City FIESTA GAS 5 Kgs. 319.00 318.00 12/1/19 increased  319.00

Malabon City SOLANE 11 KG 692.00 692.00 12/1/19 increased  692.00

Malabon City SuperKalan 2.7 Kgs. 204.00 203.00 12/1/19 increased 204.00



Mandaluyong City GASUL 11 KG 688.00 685.00 12/1/19 increased  688.00

Mandaluyong City GASULITO 7 KG 447.00 445.00 12/1/19 increased  447.00

Mandaluyong City GASULITE 2.7 kg 188.00 187.00 12/1/19 increased  188.00

Mandaluyong City FIESTA GAS 11 KG 607.00 604.00 12/1/19 increased  607.00

Mandaluyong City FIESTA GAS 5 KG 319.00 318.00 12/1/19 increased  319.00

Mandaluyong City ISLAND GAS 11 KG 700.00 700.00 10/3/19 retained  700.00

Mandaluyong City ISLAND GAS 2.7 kg 200.00 200.00 10/3/19 retained  200.00

Mandaluyong City SOLANE 11 KG 695.00 692.00 12/1/19 increased  695.00

Mandaluyong City
SUPER 

KALAN/TOTAL 11 KG 688.00 685.00 12/1/19 increased  688.00

Mandaluyong City
SUPER 

KALAN/TOTAL 5 KG 337.00 336.00 12/1/19 increased  337.00

Mandaluyong City
SUPER 

KALAN/TOTAL 2.7 kg 247.00 246.00 12/1/19 increased  247.00

Mandaluyong City PHILGAS 11 KG 650.00 650.00 10/1/19 retained  650.00

Mandaluyong City PHILGAS 5 KG 325.00 325.00 10/1/19 retained  325.00

Mandaluyong City PHILGAS 2.7 kg 220.00 220.00 10/1/19 retained  220.00



Manila FIESTA GAS 11 KG 607.00 604.00 12/1/19 increased  607.00

Manila FIESTA GAS 5 kg 319.00 319.00 11/1/19 retained  319.00

Manila EC GAS 11 kg 706.64 704.00 12/2/19 increased  706.64

Manila TONG & MILES 11 kg 600.00 600.00 10/17/19 retained  600.00

Manila TONG & MILES 5 kg 300.00 300.00 10/17/19 retained  300.00

Manila TONG & MILES 2.7 kg 180.00 180.00 10/17/19 retained  180.00

Manila GASLAND 11 KG 580.00 600.00 11/25/19 rolled back  580.00

Manila GASLAND 5 KG 280.00 300.00 11/25/19 rolled back  280.00

Manila GASLAND 2.7 KG 190.00 200.00 11/25/19 rolled back  190.00

Manila LUZON GAS 11 KG 570.00 585.00 11/27/19 rolled back  570.00

Manila LUZON GAS 7 KG 363.00 372.00 11/27/19 rolled back  363.00

Manila LUZON GAS 5 KG 260.00 266.00 11/27/19 rolled back  260.00

Manila LUZON GAS 2.7 KG
210.00 214.00

11/27/19 rolled back  
210.00

Manila SUPER KALAN/TOTAL 11 KG 645.00 - 
680.00

642.00 - 
678.00

12/2/19 increased 645.00 - 
680.00

645.00 - 
680.00

Manila SUPER KALAN/TOTAL 5 KG 382.00 - 
404.00

381.00 - 
402.00

12/2/19 increased 382.00 - 
404.00

382.00 - 
404.00

Manila SUPER KALAN/TOTAL 2.7 kg
180.00 - 
208.00

179.00 - 
207.00

12/2/19 increased
180.00 - 
208.00

180.00 - 
208.00

Manila REGASCO 11 KG 570.00 575.00 11/16/19 rolled back  570.00

Manila GASUL 11 KG 688.00 685.00 12/1/19 increased  688.00

Manila GASULITO 7 KG 447.00 445.00 12/1/19 increased  447.00

Manila GASULITE 2.7 kg 188.00 187.00 12/1/19 increased  188.00

Manila SHINE GAZ 11 KG 570.00 580.00 11/4/19 rolled back  570.00

Manila SHINE GAZ 5 KG 275.00 280.00 11/4/19 rolled back  275.00

Manila SHINE GAZ 2.7 kg 170.00 170.00 11/4/19 rolled back  170.00

Manila ROYAL GAS 11 KG 600.00 620.00 11/25/19 rolled back  600.00

Manila ROYAL GAS 5 KG 300.00 300.00 10/1/19 retained  300.00

Manila ROYAL GAS 2.7 kg 220.00 220.00 10/1/19 retained  220.00



Manila LIQUIGAZ 11 KG
600.00 - 
680.00

600.00 - 
678.00

10/1/2019 & 12/2/19
increased 

and 
retained

600.00 - 
680.00

600.00 - 
680.00

Manila LIQUIGAZ 5 KG
315.00 - 
404.00

315.00 - 
402.00

10/1/2019 & 12/2/19
increased 

and 
retained

315.00 - 
404.00

315.00 - 
404.00

Manila LIQUIGAZ 2.7 kg 190.00 - 
208.00

190.00 - 
207.00

10/1/2019 & 12/2/19
increased 

and 
retained

190.00 - 
208.00

190.00 - 
208.00

Manila ISLAND GAS 11 Kgs
680.00 - 
710.00

680.00 - 
710.00

10/2/19 retained
680.00 - 
710.00

680.00 - 
710.00

Manila ISLAND GAS 5 Kgs. 375.00 - 
380.00

375.00 - 
380.00

10/2/19 retained 375.00 - 
380.00

375.00 - 
380.00

Manila ISLAND GAS 2.7 Kgs.
200.00 200.00

10/2/19 retained
 200.00

Manila PHILGAS 11 KG 650.00 650.00 10/2/19 retained  650.00

Manila PHILGAS 5 KG 360.00 360.00 10/2/19 retained  360.00

Manila PHILGAS 2.7 kg 210.00 210.00 10/2/19 retained  210.00

Manila AutoGas 1 Liter
26.50 - 
27.85

26.50 - 
27.70

10/19/19 & 12/2/19
increased & 
rolled back

26.50 - 
27.70

26.50 - 
27.85



Marikina City FIESTA GAS 11 KG 604.00 604.00 11/1/19 retained  604.00

Marikina City FIESTA GAS 5 KG 318.00 318.00 11/1/19 retained  318.00

Marikina City EC GAS 11 Kgs 795.00 795.00 10/2/19 retained 795.00

Marikina City GASUL 11 KG 685.00 685.00 11/1/19 retained  685.00

Marikina City GASULITO 7 KG 445.00 445.00 11/1/19 retained  445.00

Marikina City GASULITE 2.7 KG 187.00 187.00 11/1/19 retained  187.00

Marikina City SOLANE 11 Kgs 695.00 692.00 12/1/19 increased 695.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY ISLAND GAS 11 KG 682.00 682.00 10/1/19 retained  682.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY ISLAND GAS 5 Kgs. 388.00 388.00 10/1/19 retained  388.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY ISLAND GAS 2.7 kg 232.00 232.00 10/1/19 retained  232.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY GASUL 11 KG 688.00 685.00 12/1/19 increased  688.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY GASULITO 7 KG 447.00 445.00 12/1/19 increased  447.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY GASULITE 2.7 kg 188.00 187.00 12/1/19 increased  188.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY FIESTA GAS 11 KG 607.00 604.00 12/1/19 increased  607.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY FIESTA GAS 5 Kgs. 319.00 318.00 12/1/19 increased 319.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY FIESTA GAS 2.7 Kgs. 188.00 187.00 12/1/19 increased  188.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY N-GAS 11 KG 607.00 604.00 12/1/19 increased  607.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY MALAYA GAS 11 KG 606.00 606.00 10/1/19 retained  606.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY MALAYA GAS 5 KG 303.00 303.00 10/1/19 retained  303.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY MALAYA GAS 2KG 153.00 153.00 10/1/19 retained  153.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY VIC'S GAS 11 KG 570.00 580.00 12/1/19 rolled back  570.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY VIC'S GAS 5 Kgs. 325.00 330.00 12/1/19 rolled back  325.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY VIC'S GAS 2.7 Kgs. 185.00 190.00 12/1/19 rolled back  185.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY TIN & MIG 11 KG 580.00 580.00 10/1/19 retained  580.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY TIN & MIG 5 KG 310.00 310.00 10/1/19 retained  310.00

MUNTINLUPA CITY TIN & MIG 2.7 kg 190.00 190.00 10/1/19 retained  190.00



Navotas City REGASCO 11 KG 570.00 570.00 11/5/19 retained  570.00

Navotas City REGASCO 5 KG 309.00 309.00 11/5/19 retained  309.00

Navotas City REGASCO 2.7 KG 150.00 150.00 11/5/19 retained  150.00

Navotas City GASUL 11 Kgs 688.00 685.00 12/1/19 increased 688.00

Navotas City GASULITO 7 Kgs. 447.00 445.00 12/1/19 increased 447.00

Navotas City GASULITE 2.7 Kgs. 188.00 187.00 12/1/19 increased 188.00

Navotas City SOLANE 11 Kgs 695.00 692.00 12/2/19 increased 695.00

Navotas City SuperKalan 2.7 Kgs. 204.00 203.00 12/2/19 increased 204.00

Paranaque City ISLAND GAS 11 Kgs. 675.00 675.00 10/2/19 retained 675.00

Paranaque City ISLAND GAS 5 Kgs. 308.00 308.00 10/2/19 retained 308.00

Paranaque City ISLAND GAS 2.7 Kgs. 167.00 167.00 10/2/19 retained 167.00

Paranaque City SOLANE 11 KG 691.50 688.50 12/1/19 increased  691.50

Paranaque City GASUL 11 KG 688.00 685.00 12/1/19 increased  688.00

Paranaque City GASULITO 7 KG 447.00 445.00 12/1/19 increased  447.00

Paranaque City GASULITE 2.7 kg 188.00 187.00 12/1/19 increased  188.00

Paranaque City FIESTA GAS 11 KG 607.00 604.00 12/1/19 increased  607.00

Paranaque City FIESTA GAS 5 KG 319.00 318.00 12/1/19 increased  319.00

Pasay City ISLAND GAS 11 KG 675.00 675.00 10/1/19 retained  675.00

Pasay City ISLAND GAS 5 KG 308.00 308.00 10/1/19 retained  308.00

Pasay City ISLAND GAS 2.7 kg 167.00 167.00 10/1/19 retained  167.00

Pasay City GASUL 11 KG 688.00 685.00 12/1/19 increased  688.00

Pasay City GASULITO 7 KG 447.00 445.00 12/1/19 increased  447.00

Pasay City GASULITE 2.7 kg 188.00 187.00 12/1/19 increased  188.00

Pasay City FIESTA GAS 11 Kgs 607.00 604.00 12/1/19 increased 607.00

Pasay City EC GAS 11 KG 745.64 743.00 12/2/19 increased  745.64

Pasay City SOLANE 11 KG 695.00 692.00 12/2/19 increased  695.00



Pasig City GASUL 11 KG 688.00 685.00 12/1/19 increased  688.00

Pasig City GASULITO 7 KG 447.00 445.00 12/1/19 increased  447.00

Pasig City GASULITE 2.7 kg 188.00 187.00 12/1/19 increased  188.00

Pasig City FIESTA GAS 11 KG 607.00 604.00 12/1/19 increased  607.00

Pasig City FIESTA GAS 5KGS 319.00 318.00 12/1/19 increased  319.00

Pasig City EC GAS 11 Kgs 725.00 721.00 12/3/19 increased 725.00

Pasig City Auto-LPG 1 Liter 27.85 27.70 12/2/19 increased 27.85

Pasig City BRENT GAS 11 Kgs. 654.00 651.00 12/3/19 increased 654.00

Pasig City ISLAND GAS 11 KG
683.00 - 
720.00

683.00 - 
720.00

10/2/19 retained
683.00 - 
720.00

683.00 - 
720.00

Pasig City ISLAND GAS 5 KG
310.00 - 
363.00

310.00 - 
363.00

10/2/19 retained
310.00 - 
363.00

310.00 - 
363.00

Pasig City ISLAND GAS 2.7 kg 184.00 - 
200.00

184.00 - 
200.00 10/2/19 retained

184.00 - 
200.00

184.00 - 
200.00

Pasig City
PHOENIX SUPER 

LPG 11 KG 665.00 663.00 12/1/19 increased  665.00

Pasig City
SUPERKALAN/TO

TAL 11 Kgs. 691.00 688.00 12/1/19 increased 691.00

Pasig City
SUPERKALAN/TO

TAL 2.7 Kgs. 193.00 193.00 11/3/19 retained 193.00

PATEROS SUPER KALAN/TOTAL 11 KG 672.00 669.00 12/2/19 increased  672.00

PATEROS SUPER KALAN/TOTAL 5 Kgs. 356.00 355.00 12/2/19 increased 356.00

PATEROS
SUPERKALAN/ 

TOTAL 2.7 kg 220.00 219.00 12/2/19 increased  220.00

PATEROS PHOENIX 11 KG 665.00 659.00 12/1/19 increased  665.00

PATEROS GASUL 11 KG 688.00 685.00 12/1/19 increased  688.00

PATEROS GASULITO 7 KG 447.00 445.00 12/1/19 increased  447.00

PATEROS GASULITE 2.7 kg 188.00 187.00 12/1/19 increased  188.00

PATEROS FIESTA GAS 11 KG 607.00 604.00 12/1/19 increased  607.00

PATEROS FIESTA GAS 5 Kgs. 319.00 318.00 12/1/19 increased 319.00

PATEROS SOLANE 11 KG 695.00 692.00 12/1/19 increased  695.00

PATEROS BRENT GAS 11 Kgs. 654.00 651.00 12/3/19 increased 654.00

PATEROS BRENT GAS 5 Kgs. 333.00 332.00 12/3/19 increased 333.00

PATEROS BRENT GAS 2.7 Kgs. 209.00 208.00 12/3/19 increased 209.00

PATEROS
BRENT LPG 
(M_GAS) 11 KG 702.00 699.00 12/2/19 increased  702.00



 Quezon City GASUL 11 KG 688.00 685.00 12/1/19 increased  688.00

 Quezon City GASULITO 7 KG 447.00 445.00 12/1/19 increased  447.00

 Quezon City GASULITE 2.7 KG 188.00 187.00 12/1/19 increased  188.00

 Quezon City FIESTA GAS 11 KG 607.00 604.00 12/1/19 increased  607.00

 Quezon City FIESTA GAS 5 KG 319.00 318.00 12/1/19 increased  319.00

Quezon City FORTUNE GAS 11 Kgs 587.00 604.00 12/1/19 increased Promo 587.00

Quezon City BRENT GAS 11 Kgs 654.00 651.00 12/3/19 increased 654.00

Quezon City BRENT GAS 5 Kgs. 333.00 332.00 12/4/19 increased 333.00

Quezon City BRENT GAS 2.7 Kgs. 209.00 208.00 12/5/19 increased 209.00

Quezon City SOLANE 11 Kgs. 695.00 692.00 12/1/19 increased 695.00

 Quezon City SUPERKALAN 11 KG 691.00 688.00 12/2/19 increased  691.00

 Quezon City SUPERKALAN 2.7 KG 193.00 193.00 11/3/19 retained  193.00

 Quezon City LUZON GAS 11 KG 575.00  570.00      12/5/19 increased  575.00     

 Quezon City LUZON GAS 7 KG 365.00  352.00      12/5/19 increased  365.00     

 Quezon City LUZON GAS 5 KG 261.00  259.00      12/5/19 increased  261.00     

 Quezon City LUZON GAS 2.7 kg 212.00  210.00      12/5/19 increased  212.00     

 Quezon City SAM GAS 11 KG 644.00  638.00      12/2/19 increased  644.00     

 Quezon City SAM GAS 5 KG 322.00  318.75      12/3/19 increased  322.00     

 Quezon City REGASCO 11 KG 650.00 650.00 10/25/19 retained  650.00

 Quezon City REGASCO 5 KG 280.00 280.00 10/25/19 retained  280.00

 Quezon City REGASCO 2.7 kg 195.00 195.00 10/25/19 retained  195.00

 Quezon City STAR E GAS 11 KG 596.00 596.00 10/1/19 retained  596.00

 Quezon City M-GAS 11 KG 680.00 680.00 10/3/19 retained  680.00

 Quezon City M-GAS 5 KG 350.00 350.00 10/3/19 retained  350.00

 Quezon City M-GAS 2.7 kg 220.00 220.00 10/3/19 retained  220.00

 Quezon City EC GAS 11 Kgs
700.00 - 
703.00

697.00 - 
700.00

12/3/19 increased
700.00 - 
703.00

700.00 - 
703.00

Quezon City AutoGas 1 Liter
26.50 - 
27.85

26.50 - 
27.70

10/3/19 & 12/3/2019
retained & 
increased

26.50 - 
27.85

26.50 - 
27.85



San Juan City GASUL 11 KG 680.00 680.00 11/1/19 increased  680.00

San Juan City GASULITO 7 KG 440.00 440.00 11/1/19 increased  440.00

San Juan City GASULITE 2.7 kg 187.00 187.00 11/1/19 increased  187.00

San Juan City FIESTA GAS 11 Kgs 604.00 604.00 11/1/19 increased 604.00

San Juan City FIESTA GAS 5 Kgs. 318.00 318.00 11/1/19 increased 318.00

San Juan City SOLANE 11 KG 692.00 692.00 11/2/19 increased  692.00

Taguig City BRENT GAS 11 kg 654.00 651.00 12/4/19 increased 654.00

Taguig City BRENT GAS 5 Kgs. 313.00 313.00 11/3/19 retained 313.00

Taguig City BRENT GAS 2.7 Kgs. 208.00 208.00 11/3/19 retained 208.00

Taguig City GASUL 11 KG 688.00 685.00 12/1/19 increased  688.00

Taguig City GASULITO 7 KG 447.00 445.00 12/1/19 increased  447.00

Taguig City GASULITE 2.7 kg 188.00 187.00 12/1/19 increased  188.00

Taguig City FIESTA GAS 11 Kgs 607.00 604.00 12/1/19 increased 607.00

Taguig City FIESTA GAS 5 Kgs. 319.00 318.00 12/1/19 increased 319.00

Taguig City
PHOENIX SUPER 

LPG 11 Kgs. 665.00 659.00 12/1/19 increased 665.00

Taguig City PHILGAS 11 KG 570.00 570.00 10/26/19 retained  570.00

Taguig City PHILGAS 5 Kgs. 300.00 300.00 10/1/19 retained 300.00

Valenzuela City GASUL 11 Kgs. 688.00 685.00 12/1/19 increased 688.00

Valenzuela City GASULITO 7 Kgs. 447.00 445.00 12/1/19 increased 447.00

Valenzuela City GASULITE 2.7 Kgs. 188.00 187.00 12/1/19 increased 188.00

Valenzuela City FIESTA GAS 11 Kgs. 607.00 604.00 12/1/19 increased 607.00

Valenzuela City FIESTA GAS 5 Kgs. 319.00 318.00 12/1/19 increased 319.00

Valenzuela City BRENT GAS 11 kgs 654.00 651.00 12/3/19 increased 654.00

Valenzuela City BRENT GAS 5 Kgs. 333.00 332.00 12/3/19 increased 333.00

Valenzuela City BRENT GAS 2.7 Kgs. 209.00 208.00 12/3/19 increased 209.00

Valenzuela City SOLANE 11 Kgs. 695.00 692.00 11/2/19 increased 695.00

Valenzuela City SuperKalan 2.7 Kgs. 204.00 203.00 11/2/19 increased 204.00

Valenzuela City M-GAS 11 KG 634.00 634.00 10/1/19 retained  634.00

Valenzuela City M-GAS 5 KG 337.00 337.00 10/1/19 retained  337.00

Valenzuela City M-GAS 2.7 KG 187.00 187.00 10/1/19 retained  187.00

Valenzuela City ISLAND GAS 11 KG 634.00 634.00 10/1/19 retained  634.00

Valenzuela City ISLAND GAS 5 KG 337.00 337.00 10/1/19 retained  337.00

Valenzuela City ISLAND GAS 2.7 Kgs. 187.00 187.00 10/1/19 retained  187.00



Some LPG distributors (LPG dealers) increased the LPG household prices especially the Oil Companies, while Independent 
brands, some rolled back and the other retained the LPG household prices. 


